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

-538-0281 -533-2471-
PLYMOLTH DOWNTOWN, 3 r 
apartment, private entrance. t2M 
month l a c M U | atUKlM. D M deposit 

PLYMOUTH HERITAGE Apartments 
1 bedroom from tMO 455-3143 

Plymouth 
- Hills 

I N P L Y M O U T H 

T M S MILL 

Modern 1 & 2 Bedroom 

Air Conditioned 

And Personal Laundry Facilities 

From $295 
C a i l l 1 Noon to 6 PM 

455-4721 278-8319 
Mon. Toes TtMirc Wed t P n 
Sa t L Sua. (13-5) -

Plymouth 
House 
Apts. 

Adult Community 

Special Offer 
$T75 Mo. For 90 Days 

With 1 Yr. Lease 
1 & 2 Bedroom Apts. 

City of Plymouth 
Central Downtown Area 

No Pets 

453-6050 
PLYMOUTH 

LIVE ON THE PARK 
I 4. 3 BEDROOMS. Carpeted living 
rocro and hall, cantral air conditioning 
kitchen bu i l t - in . basement, parking, 
pool Ready for occupancy From 12 5 
up monthly, heat included 
See Mgr 40315 Plymouth Rd apt 101 

4 5 3 - 2 3 1 0 

PLYMOLTH • Modern spacious 2 bed-
room apar tment , carpeted All appli-
ances Sepera te private utility room 
Private parking. 3335 421 5660 

PLY-MOUTH Olde quaint 3 - 4 
bedroom apar tment , country kitchen, 

a Included. 3325 mo Security 
depoatt Immedia te occupancy 430-3353 
appliances 1 

PLYMOLTH Olde Village small 1 bed-
room apar tment , immediate occupan-
cy. appliances included. 1335 a month 
plus security deposit 430-3352 i security < 

PLYMOLTH 
Apt.. 2nd floor 
Heat Included 
346-407" or " " " ' A . - ? 

PLYMOLTH 
cation 2 bedrooms with i 
and carpet ing 3375 month plu 
ties Call Connie 41 

400 Apartments For Rant 

APARTMPfTB 

» 3 » A month Rant 
Mo* Thra Sat ham-5pm 

ROYAL OAK AREA 
Attractive 1 
monthly. Spacious 3 
33*0 monthly Carp 
coodtUoosd 
Wagcn Wheel Apart Mtt . 54a-3373 

ROYAL OAK AREA 
Attractive 1 bedroom apartment, I 
monthly Spacious 3 bedrom apartn 
MM moathly Carpeted, decorated, air 

Wagon Wheal 1 548-3371 

ROYAL OAK - available now. beautiful, 
spaooaa, 3 bafroom apartment. 1371 
month Air. beet 4 carport included 
Adults. 376-1371 

ROYAL OAK 13 Mile A Woodward 
area, close to shopping Beautiful spa-
cious two bedroom apartmenta IJfrfr. 
atr. heat aad carport Included Avail-
able Nov 1 Adult 576-1371 

ROYAL OAK - 3 

1-5357 

SCHOOLCRAFT OUTER DR AREA 
Newly decorated I Be 
drapes, beat a air included 
system P r o m 3355 Call 
AM-5 P M 534-3446 

SCHOOLCRAFT OUTER DR AREA 
Spacious l bedroom apt for rent 6130 
Fully carpeted, kitchen, appliances. 

531-6100 
drapes, heat a water , TV 
can ty 1 • systems 

S O U T H F I E L D 
H I D D E N O A K S A P T S 

Now leasing 1 a 2 Bedrooms 
GE appliancea. ce ramic baths, central 
air, shag carpeting, carports. Inter-

beautiful wooded site. 
Handicap Apt. 

P n c e a begin as low as 3360 
557-4520 

SOUTHFIELD - bedroom all JD - Lovely 3 

U u S f b ^ w a t e r " Pool, club-
3430 per Mo plus 

security Immedia te occupancy Call 
No00 to 6 P M cloaed Thur s 353-7775 

SOUTHFIELD 
MEADOWGROVE VILLA 

TWO BEDROOM 
TOWNHOUSE APARTMENTS 

Fully Equipped 
3500 a up per month 

Children Welcome 

352-8450 357-4579 
Equal Housing Opportunity 

SOUTHFIELD-Tele Twelve area Sub-
let 1 bedroom apar tment , central air 
8315 month includes heal, other extras 
Move in Dec 15 Ask for Karen TU 
5pm 357-5000 Anytime 357-1672 

SOUTHFIELD 
1 or 2 bedrooms 

i One with balcony) 
NEW DRAPES, 
NEW CARPET, 

NEW KITCHENS 
HEAT INCLUDED 

Carport, pool, clubhouse 
Quiet Condo setting 

Shiawassee Village 
3 5 2 - 7 7 7 5 

Noon "til 6 - Closed Thurs 

PLYMOLTH Sunny I I m quiet 
complex New c a r p e t Air condition 
Appliances, laundry Adults. No pets. 
3170 includes beat 455-5744. H H 4 1 I 

PLYMOLTH 1 

PLYMOLTH - 1 bedroom. 1 

PLYMOLTH 
living room, dining. 
1H baths. Appllanc 
deposit. Water paid 

spacious bedrooms, 
j . kitchen. Basement 

Appliances 3400 month plus 
261-5436 

P R E M I E R APARTMENTS Ooe bed-
room. 3341, 3 bedroom 3X81. both In-
clude heat, appliances, air . disposal, 
carpet ing. Lahser, 7 Mile 354-7371 

ROCHESTER 
M A K E O U R C A S T L E 

Y O U R H O M E 
We have a few 2 bedroom apar tments 
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
1st 4 last 

455-35*5 

PLYMOLTH 4 Telegraph area - brick 
" Bdroom. 2 c a r garage, basement. 

Call Ooe Way 523-4000 

REDFORD 
Furnished. M50 month, garage 

Call 
Ooe Way 522-4000 

REDFORD- INKSTER IM 3 bedroom 
bnck ranch, full basement, gas heat 
newly decorated, carpeted, dra, 
MS5, secunty, rent with option to 
Z a l n e a M g m t C o 

REDFORD S - 3 bedroom ranch, IM 
a, basement, 2 car garage Verv 
n. M50 month plus utilitiea 4 de-
L Available immediately 937-8134 

REDFORD - Tbe Redford Township 
Home Informat ion Center has a tree 

FARMINGTON HILLS Colonial. 3 bed-
rooms. dining room, family room, (Ire-
place, basement, appliances, garage 
very desirable area 1450 4*1-4275 

FARMINGTON HILLS idea) location 
4 bedroom Cape Cod. 2 baths, 2 c a r ga 
rage, large basement, immediate occu 
pancy. 1700 mo plus secunty 474-5752 

FARMINGTON HILLS, 2 bedr 
home oo 5 acres. M25 per month, pets 
okay Contact John Eckstrom days at 

349-7*00 

FARMINGTON HILLS. Older home 
Orchard Lake I 11 Mile area 3 bed-
rooms, on 4 acres MS0 mo plus secun 
ty deposit Call ! 30am-5pm. 47*114* 

Evenings 4 weekends, 474 5975 

FARMINGTON 3 bedroom, l** baths 
family room with fireplace, at tached 
garage *550 month plus security 

Hi-no* 
FOR RENT - Novi 4 bedroom older 
home over ooe acre MS0 Contact 
George, Agent, 47*-MOO 

GARDEN CITY • 3 bedrooms, base-
ment. nice yard 4 patio, no garage. 
$165 per month plus security 
Call 459-41*4 

GARDEN CTTY, 3 bedroom, fully car-
peted. 2 ^ car garage, fenced, avail-

ately 5350 month plus se-
425-047* 

GARDEN CITY - 4 bedroom bungalow, 
immediate occupancy, freshly decorat-
ed, 5400 month. 1600 security deposit 
Call Betty Barry 420-2100 

GARDEN CTTY - 4 bedrooms, base-
ment garage, gas heat Rent with op-
tion to buy Security deposit 459-7312 
or 495-0*10 

GARDEN CITY 
4 bedrooms appliances, garage. MIS 
per month • s ecun ty deposit. 

422-7397 

INKSTER - 3 bedroom home new car-
pet. newly decorated, full s i te base-
ment. Cberrv Hill schools, *J50 per 
month plus utilities 2S7-051S 

JOY-TELEGRAPH, 2 bedrooms, all ap-
pliances, finished basement, 2 car at-

$415 mo Days 471-5973. 

LAKEFRONT 4 bedroom 
Jackson Children 4 pets weU 
by weekend, week or year, 
winter fun 

blNCOLN PARK - 3 bedrooms. Larger 
living room, dining room 4 kitchen. 1 »» 
baths, full basement. 21* 
$350 mo , 1st 4 last 

LIVONIA, clean 2 bedroom bome. 
fenced yard, new carpet , stove First 
month and secunty required $355 
month Call a f te r 5 pVl 455-0911 

LIVONIA. INKSTER 7 MILE AREA 
3 bedroom ranch, carpeted, just deco-
rated large fenced yard $390 per Mo 
559-4 111 After 4 PM. 39*- S4( 

LIVONIA - large 3 
living room fireplace 
room, basement, large 
plus security After 6pi 

LIVONIA - spacious 3 bedroom T n Ap-
pliances Garage Nice $4*0 per Mo 
Secunty deposit References Available 

LIVONIA 3 bedroom, freshly painted, 
new carpeting. 2 c a r attached garage 
$4*5 per month Call Mary 27*-3354 

54 V 3200 

LIVONIA - 15042 Lyons, 2 bedroom doll 
house carpeting 4 drapes, comfortable 
4 cozy inside. $325 t t » 

LIVONIA 9050 Oporto 
Cape Cod, 2 baths. 
rage carpeting, 

25443 HANOVER 3 bedrooms carpet 
ing, drapes. 2>-> car garage $335 mo 

ERA METRO WEST 
241 3954 

UVONIA 2 bedroom Attached ga 
rage Utilities included MS0 month 
plus security 525-1*7$ 

REDFORD T W P carpeted, 2 bedr 
appliances, garage fenced lot. 
month, plus securi ty 4M-

REDFORD TWP 2 bedroom, carpet-
ing. curtains throughout, fenced yard, 
gas beat $340 per month plus secunty 

477-2*14 

REDFORD well kept 3 
full basement 
ances 

aement . car garage, appli-
including dishwasher $3*5 per 

531-241* 

REDFORD - 3 bedroom ranch, 2 car 
garage, finished baaement. screened 
porch, near schools 
5*9-1933 532-445* 

ROCHESTER. 2 
month Call Dan. 7« 

oom. $195 a 
3pm. 443-2950 
10pm. (52-2*55 

ROCHESTER 24M sq f t 4 bedroom 
borne, den. family room, living room, 
formal dining room, 2H batha. fire-
place appliances. 2 car garage, base-
ment. laundry room, (MO mo (51-4732 

ROCHESTER - 3 bedroom brick ranch. 
! mile north of town New carpeting. 
2H car garage, f i replace $550 month 

452-4091 

ROCHESTER - 3 bedrooms, fenced 
yard. Garage Basement Utility room 
Appliances Walk to shopping, schools 4 
park M40 451-5735 

; in 

SCHOOLCRAFT TELEGRAPH lovely 
2 bedroom brick bungalow, finished 
basement, fenced yard stove, refriger 
ator furnished $375 plus deposit After 
*;30pm 453-9353 

WDCOM-MUfotd-Conunerce area - like 
new 3 bsflmom with family room and 
garage Immedia te occupancy $5*5 
AnkKW Call One Way 5H-4000 

WOLVERINE LAKEFRONT. 2 bed 
room, garage, f i replace, appiiancea. 
carpeting, d r a p e s Great flaking, swim-
ming. sailing M7S month, year lease 

851-3*33 

W DEARBORN. 2 bedrooms, all appli-
ances Included, carpet ing, completely 
remodeled, exceptionally clean 4 nea t 

177M27 

MILE 4 TELEGRAPH, 2 bedroom 
. stove 4 r e f r ige ra to r . $250 month 

535-0217 

406 Furnished Kousas 
For Ront 

BIRMINGHAM, 3 bedrooms. Florida 
room, c a r p e t e d , c o m p l e t e - d i s h e s 
linens, all a l l i a n c e s , e tc Fenced yard 
Monthly Don. 4*2 0441 442 4300 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS, 10*0 Stratford 
La Completely furnished 
townhouse, short t e rm lea 
or month lo month, avai lable Dec 
Garage Bloomfield Hi & £ i 
BRJGHTMOOR - 5 Mile Lahser area 2 
bedrooms, furnished, all appliances, 
basement 4 1 c a r ga rage (140 per 
month $300 securi ty 474-7*29 

SEVEN MILE-Grand River, 2 bedr 
m baths, Insulated, carpeted, now to 
May Workers or re t i rees REferences 
Lease ( I M mo + util i t ies Security 
HOC' 534 1944 or 349-4527 

407 Mobik Homos 
For Ront 

FARMINGTON 
1 bedroom, furnished, also utilities 
Inkster and * Mile a rea Pr iva te 

474-4915 

ONE BEDROOM 
Furnished mobile bome Farmington lo-
cation References 4 securi ty required 
No p e u 478-2999 

408 DuptoxM For Ront 
FARMINGTON HILLS, spacious I bed-
room, ;ust painted, new carpet , stove, 
ref r igera tor Immedia te o c c u p a n o 
$250 mo +• $100 s e c u n t y 512-314* 

47$-241* 

GARDEN CTTY. brick, sharp I b e d 
r o a n . Ford Rd.. 4 M e r r i m a n Appli 

N o . 

LIVONIA MIDDLEBELT 
Clean 2 bedroom, new paint, carpet, 
finished basement, no pets, (345 month, 

e. available immediate ly . 242-7712 

SOUTHFIELD - ideal family home, 3 
bedrooms, basement, screened porch, 
treed, fenced yard, near schools, 
$425 mo M2-S1I3 

SOUTHFIELD. 2 bedrooms, kitchen, 
living room $250 month plus $250 se-
curity deposit 152 » * 3 

Jan 1st $590 t 

SYLVAN LAKE 4 bedroom bungalow, 
appliances. West Bloomfleld schools, 
lake prvi leges . $450 Mo plus utilities, 

wth lease. Call; 8S1-4I96 

TROY Executive Colonial - Coohdge 4 
1$H Mile 4 bedrooms. 2V» baths, fami-
ly room, fireplace, formal dining room, 

r garage, basement , Troy Schools 
treoces. $495 m o 715-2225 

TROY, ooe acre downtown, all appli-
ances rec room, fireplace, 2 "4 car ga-
rage, living 4 dining room. 1 -» batlu 
$5*5 mo plus security deposit 449-448? 

T R O Y 
ice wooded 
nth secunty. 

«4 3-787$ 

TROY 3 bedroom, brick colonial. lv» 
s. full basement, central air 2 car 
ched garage newly decorated 4 

carpeted $525 S24-MH1 

TWO BEDROOM, ooe bath house 
Family room, just decorated beige 4 
white Hardwood floors Ceramic kltch-

Natural fireplace, close to 
Birmingham 

CHARMING FOX CROFT 
decorated is ear th tones Sharp 3 bed-
room Family room with fireplace, 
basement Treed lot Cul de sac 
Available immediate ly 

Max 

BR00CK 
644-6700 

LIVONIA, 2 bedroom, t Mile 
belt area Basement and garage Large 
k * Available about Dec 1 $3*0 month 
plus utilities Secunty 4 first month 
After 4pm 59 S 4352 

UVONIA 2 bedroom 1 bath F a r m 
ingun Rd 4 Schoolcraft area Appli! 
ances. fenced $350 month plus utilities 

511-1400 

wtth garage 1194 month 
T E P E E 

LIVONIA 3 bedroom Mat pa inted, 
peuac . fenced yard ImtnedaiU o 
(wary U " S plea s e r a n t v 511-311 

47*-Ml* 

WATERFORD TWP between 2 lakes 
a r t e new 3 bedroom brick ranch a 
uad-tevel, and one 4 bedroom colonial 
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
aad Baca O a m Bay T s a s a 
r M M a s 
Walt ta Ihops and 

• monthly 
M7 74M 

415 Vacation Rentals 
ABANDON YOUR HUNT 

Vacation Rentals - All Areas 
Tenants 4 Landlords 

Share Listings 642-1*20 

ALTERNATIVE to F londa tins Winter 
- try Hilton Head SC., ren t our newly 
decorated 2 bedroom and loft Pa lmet to 
Dunes Villa on goif course Pool, near 
Ocean and tennis, peaceful setting 
Monthly ra te 4444133 or 777-0034 

AT BOYNE HIGHLANDS PROPERTY 
New condo - sleeps 10, 4 bedrooms. 3 H 
baths, fullv equipped including linens, 

645-1457 available Christmas 

BEI.I.AIRE 2 bedroom luxury apar t -
Ill Hilton Shanty Creek Lodge 

p n v a t e entrance, indoor pool 
chairlift . $75 per day 

persons Also weekly 4 monthly 
816-533-4434 

for 4 perse 

BOYNE City coodo completely fur 
nished kitchen, dining room living 
room with fireplace 2 bedroom, 2 full 
baths Sleeps 6 Available Christmas 

k 4 «u weekends Deluxe accoma 
oosat The Landing 517-652-90-.3 

VAIL CONDOM1NUM 
For Lease, across f rom Lioosbead. on a 
weekly basis Decorated as a private 
residence with the best view x Vail 
Cal I9am-5pm 644-M00 

WALLOON LAKE-autbentic log cabin, 
fieldstone fireplace 4 bedrooms 1 bath, 
new kitchen, iki rental, 4 day mini-
m u m 647-74*4 

WALLOON LAKE English cot 

Sr old. 4 bedrooms 2 batlu 

ips fl Centrally located 

cottage, 1 
fireplace 
lo all ski 

540-4699 

W I N T E R SKI Vaca t ion . H a r b o r 
Springs. Harbor Cove luxury condo Bv 
Owner r a t e s Days 965-9409 

Eves or weekends B8I-J725 

416 Hails For Rant 
DR. THOMAS A 

DOOLEY 
K OF C HALL 

RENTALS for all occassioeis Cap lo 
300 Office Hrs Mon-Fri 9-3. Sat 9 
Noon 

28945 JOY RD 
WESTLAND, MICH 

421-9500 Eves 525-0585 

FARMINGTON 
K of C HALL 
21900 Middlebelt 

Air Conditioned. Paved Parking 
WEDDINGS-BANQUETS 

SHOWERS- PARTIES 
Package Deal Our Specialty 

Hall Capacity, 300 
Mon-Frt 10-3 Mon eves 4-8 30 

Call 474-1100 

422 Wanted To Rant 

HOMES N E E D E D in Western Wayne 
County with 1500-2200 sq ft for Group 
Home P rog ram for 4 adults, 3 * 
bome requires 140 sq f t pet 
4 bedroom bome requires 2 
with 140 sq fl each Two 

min imum 80 sq ft each 
rooms re-
Northville 

Place-
ment Unit a t 349-8000, Ext 734 

wiiruwii i , minimum BU sq T 
Separate dining and famllv r o 
ouired For information call Nc 
Residential Training Center 

425 Convaiascant A 
Nursing Homes 

WHEN THE NEED ARISES 
to place a love one in a Nurs-
ing Home, call Nightengale 
West in Westland Medicare, 
a u t o - B l u e C r o s s / B l u e 
Shield. Medicade approved-

WE CARE! 
261-5300 

423 Garagas A 
Mini Storaga 

BIRMINGHAM 
Attractive office 
ideal for corporals, las 
M ®0 per foot net 444-7900 o r 4 4 4 I 

BIRMINGHAM 
FRANKLIN VILLAGE 

RETAIL SPACE 
850 to 3.000 sq. ft. 

Steven Morris. 
HAYMAN CO. 

569-5555 
BIRMINGHAM OFFICE 

41* sq. ft. Immedia te occupancy 
Ample P a r t i n g 

Days 443-7014 

BIRMINGHAM O F F I C E 
217 aq ft.. Available Immediately 
Janitorial Service • Ample P a r t i n g 

Days - M3-701* 

BIRMINGHAM 
1200 sq. ft. of deluxe general 
office space. Great location 
with good parking 

Tisdale & Co. 
6 2 6 - 8 2 2 0 

BIRMINGHAM 
13 MILE-LAHSER 

1750, 1600 sq ft. suites 
available In executive office 
building. All amenities. Avail-
able now 

Tisdale & Co. 
6 2 6 - 8 2 2 0 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS LOCATION 
N of Square Lake Rd Immedia te occu-
pancy Offices l .SM sq ft. 5*7 sq f t , 
$00 sq f t 217 sq ft Call between 
9 AM 5 PM 85*-2377 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 
,800 sq f t f irst floor off ice 

$12.50^Kj.lt Includes all cosU 4 ' ser-
vices 357-14 

BUCKINGHAM SHOPPING CENTER 
Schoolcraft 4 Inkster Rd 3400 sq f t In 
high t raff ic area Will lease all or part 

for office, retail use or dlstrtb-
Call 559-1140 

CRANBROOK CENTRE 

2-3-4 Room Office Suites 
- available -

Good Parking ... Free Use of 
Conference Rooms & Gym 
On-Premises Management 

642-2500 

MEDICAL OFFICE Ana 
Evergreen, Dm 
Also W * - 1 J M 

Sisr" 
a r b o m Keigku 575 sq It 

After 5PM 340-1499 

MEDICAL OFFICE 
12 MUs. Northwestern Free -«Mig 
building. M M sq f t a n d 2 M 0 s q f t o r 
both. Newly remodeled M ! - 5577 

34»«37! 

NORTHVILLE PROFESSIONAL Cen-
ter 1 lo 5 room suitas plus receptionist 
area. (1174 sq f t > Full service. 

M9-41M 

NORTHVILLE, up to IM0 sq f t of air 
cunditiooed. industrial office space 
Idas! for drafting, sales or light aseeir. 
Wy Will divide Utilities paid 

I r a t e s 

OFFICE FOR SUB-LEASE 
West window Available Dec 1 
mingham location Ask for D u n e 

M7-M50 

OFFICE S U I T E 775 sq f l 4 offices -
Reception at Northwestern 4 Ever-
green $M5 a month gross lease Im-
mediate occupancy 353-0055 

ONE CALL DOES IT ALL! 
Place your classified want ad in 

Suburtian Detroit s finest market 
The Observer 4 Eccentric Newspapers 

591-0900 Wayne 
644-1070 Oakland 
852-3222 Rochester/Avon 

Use your Visa or Master Card 

ONE MONTH F R E E RENT 
Lathrup Village 1U to 1.300 sq f t 
available Immediately Altered to suit 
your needs Adjacent parking $9 00 
sq.ft. Owner-managed 557-4*35 

ONE MONTH FREE RENT 
Orchard Lake 4 Telegraph Rd Up to 
4,000 sq ft available immediately Un-
derground parking, all services $9 00 
sq ft Owner managed 557-4635 

DOWNTOWN PLYMOUTH 
Office - 440 Sq Ft Fisher Bldg , 
905 W Ann .Arbor Trail Immedia te Oc-
cupancy Call » 10 AM - 5 PM. 451-3718 

PLY-MOUTH 
Central Business District 425 sq ft of 
office space Owner will decors te to 
suit Call Connie 455-0055 

PLYMOUTH - Main Street, off ice space 
for rent Ample narking Call for more 
details Ask for Mary Lou Guilbault 

HITCHCOCK 

GALLERY 
OF HOMES 

453-2210 
PLYMOUTH RD - Farmington 400 to 

ical or office 
ipancy C 
One Wa 

DOWNTOWN PLYMOUTH 
6 room suite, 1400 so f t , and 7 i 
suite. 1400 sq ft Ample parking 

455-7173 

DO YOU NEED a p n v a t e off ice 4 a 
secretary but can t afford the high 
overhead'* We can offer all of this for 
$450 a mooth Plush West Bloomfield 4 
Livonia locations Please call for fur-
ther information 855-4955 or 47* 0400 

Execut ive Sui tes 
SOUTHFIELD 

I rooms coroer 731 tq f t Fr** 
uae of contermc* room ExceJJ«nt 
parking 

Cranbrook Centre 
642-2500 

PRESTIGE OFFICE 
IDENTITY PROGRAM 

Now svailable, $150 per mo Mail ad-
dress, professional phooe answering 4 
Ume-sbared, furnished office 

Executive Group Offices Inc 

Prudential Town Center 
Southfield 
352-2992 

FARMINGTON 
Deluxe office space with beautiful view 
in p n m e area on Grand River Avail-
able immediately Reasonable1 445-014* 

FARMINGTON HILLS Available im-
mediately 1200 sq ft off ice with 3 car 
garage $500 per month plus security 
deposit Call weekdays 851-3703 

FARMINGTON HILLS 27*50 Farm-
ington Rd at 12 Mile Exclusive area 
Single office, may have secretarial 4 
answering service Call between I Bam 
*• 4pm 551-2414 

FARMINGTON HILLS - office avail-
able in luxury suite oo Orchard Lake 
Rd Library, conference room, recep-
tion room copy machine, secre ta ry file 

e, f ree tenant-client parking. AvaU-
513-SM0 

FARMINGTON HILLS - 12 Mile 4 
Middlebelt. p n m e office space. 1st 
floor. 1500 sq ft. Immedia te occupancv. 
Meadow Mgt. - Bruce Lloyd *5l-«070 

INSIDE HEATED STORAGE 
For boats or cars 

Troy area 
7 AM lo 4 30 PM, 2*0-< 

STORAGE GARAGES 
12x55. $175 mo Alsc3000sq fL 

9 Mile 4 Farmingion 
474 2290 

LIVONIA Daniel A Lord K of C. 2 halls 
275 capacity Ample |iarking. air 

427-3S45 
condition Rental for ing Rent 

444-0500 

LIVONIA H R O C HALL 
Capacity 200 people Ample Parking 

TS 4 Weddings 
474-3432 559-4023 

BOYNE COUNTRY 

Reserve now! Fine 
accomodations for large 
family near 5 ski resorts 
New chalet or fine home -
furnished with fireplace 

Call Mr. Balogh 
645-2500 or eves , 646-6102 

ST SARK1S HALL 
Elegant banquet room available for 
your holiday party For information 
contact A1 Sayers at 53: 8522 

BOYNE COUNTRY Skiing 4 bedroom 
chalet, rec room, sauna, whirlpool 
Cross country 4 snowmo«HJe traits 7 
miles to Boyne Call a f te r 4pm 522 7*05 

BOYNE HIGHLANDS 
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